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2016-2017 CTE Assessment Calendar 
 

 

2017 

Monday, January 23  CTE Assessment Registration Opens 

Friday, February 3 CTE Assessment Registration Closes 

Wednesday, March 1 Workplace Readiness Skills Assessment Window Opens 

Friday, March 31 Workplace Readiness Skills Assessment Window Closes 

Monday, April 3 End-of-Program Assessment Window Opens 

Friday, April 28 End-of-Program Assessment Window Closes 

Friday, May 5 Retest Registration Closes 

Monday, May 15 Retest Window Opens 

Friday, May 26  Retest Window Closes 

Friday, June 23 Certificate Counts Due  


